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CIOCIARA FORAGGI - S.R.L.IN

92586 LIQUIDAZIONE VIA VICINALE CASETTE, 32
92687 CARGO TRANSIT-S.RL, - VIA MATTEOTTI; 30
EDILCI SUD - S.R.L. IN SCIOGLIMENTO
92790 E LIQUIDAZIONE: = - VIA MACERONE, 10
; STRADA PROVINCIALE
C.S.A. COMPONENTI STRUTTURE MOROLENSE, SNC
93343 ACCIAIO - S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE CASARENE KM. 2,700
, ‘ STRADA STATALE.
93627 GIUDICI LEGNAMI - S.R.L. CASILINA, 20 KM 63,00
VIA CASILINA, SNC
LLL - INDUSTRIE INTERNAZIONALI CASTELLUCCIA PALAZZINA
95589 ITALIA SRL - IN LIQUIDAZIONE c
VIA CASILINA, SNC -
* TECNOSTAMP-S.RL. IN: CASTELLUCCIA PALAZZINA
95590 LIQUIDAZIONE . c
‘ ' CONTRADA POGGIO
95800 ENERSOL-S.RL.-INLIQUIDAZIONE ROMANO, SNC
CENTRO ELETTRICO DISTRIBUZIONE
95885 (C.E.D.)- S.R.L. VIA CONDOTTI, SNC
PRO.F.EDIL. - PRODOTTI FRANCES|  P|AZZA DELLA LIBERTA', 1 -
96443 EDILIZIA - S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE ANGOLO VIA NAPOLI
CANTINELLI - MINICHINO
CARROZZERIE SPECIALI - S.R.L. IN
96849 LIQUIDAZIONE VIA ALDO MORO, 555
L'ARCOBALENO - S.R.L. IN
96998 LIQUIDAZIONE VIA SAN FILIPPO, 265
97319 SIMA S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE VIA TIBURTINA, 200
97471 SAVINO - S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE VIA ARMANDO FABI, 323
VELCO DIVISIONE ELETTRODOTTI -
97589 S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE. VIA ARMANDO FABI, 387
97607 ODONTALIA -S.RL. - VIA VADO CAVALLO, 7
ARREDAMENTI GIUDICI - S.R.L. IN
LIQUIDAZIONE (SIGLABILE A.G. -
97617 S.R.L.) VIA LECCE, 21
97954 3L.L.L. S.R.L.-INLIQUIDAZIONE VIA CARDUCCI 5
97994 ANTILIA S.R.L. - IN LIQUIDAZIONE VIA ALDO MORO, 60
98071 STEPHANIE CONFEZIONI - S.R.L. VIA TRECCE, 22
SECOGEN ITALIA - S.R.L.IN
98557 LIQUIDAZIONE VIA VICINATELLO, 32
98575 ITALMODE S.R.L. VIA COLLE D'ARTE, SNC
99010 RIAB. - S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE PIAZZA MAZZOLI, 7
991556 G.P.l. -S.R.L. IN‘ LIQUIDAZIONE. VIA DELLE BETULLE, 7
CIBELLI ASSICURAZIONI S.R.L. IN
99423 LIQUIDAZIONE

99431

EDILIZIA DELL'UOMO S.R.L. IN
LIQUIDAZIONE.

VIA LARGO DANTE, 22

VIA COLLELAVENA, 253

5

FUMONE

AQUINO

PIEDIMONTE SAN
GERMANO

ANAGNI

ANAGNI
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PALIANO
PALIANO
CASSINO

SAN DONATC VAL
DI COMINO

FROSINONE
VEROLI

FROSINONE
FROSINONE
FROSINONE
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FROSINONE
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PONTECORVO
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VEROLI
FIUGGI
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SUD ENGINEERING S.R.L.

99444

UNIPERSONALE

99547
100087
100118
100148
100221
100307

100580

100959

102011

102116

102138
102240
102286
102363
102463
102743
102875
103235
103367
103823
104205

104832

VISCARDI S.R.L IN LIQUIDAZIONE
CE.DILAT SRL IN LIQUIDAZIONE
INDUSTRIA TESSILE MERIDIONALE -
S.R.L IN LIQUIDAZIONE:

VISIONE E SPORT S.R.L. IN
LIQUIDAZIONE: :

COM.I.8A: S.R.L. - IN LIQUIDAZIONE

LIBRERIA EDITRICE TECNICO
ECONOMICA S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE

LR.C.LS. IMPIANTI S.R.L. IN
SCIOGLIMENTO E LIQUIDAZIONE

L.M.L. INTERNATIONAL MASS LAM
S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE

CO.GE.MAR S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE

COGEAP - S.R.L. - IN CONCORDATO
PREVENTIVO.

LT.AL PREFABBRICATI S.R.L. IN
LIQUIDAZIONE

CINEMAGIA S.R.L. - IN LIQUIDAZIONE

MASY COMPUTERS - S.R.L. IN
LIQUIDAZIONE ‘

A.R.F. ARREDAMENTI S.R.L.

TRE ELLE COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. IN
LIQUIDAZIONE

PIGAL S.R.L.

SOCIETA' DI COSTRUZIONI D'ARPINO
E CAFARO S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE

LAZIALE SCAVI S.R.L. IN
LIQUIDAZIONE

INCOTRADE S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE
CABLO S.R.L.

REDIL S.R.L.

INTER TRANS S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE
EURO SYSTEM S.R.L.

SPECIAL CARNI S.R.L. IN
LIQUIDAZIONE

STELLA -S.R.L.

VIA PALEARIO, 9

FROSINONE -

VA FORMA COPERTA, 45
VIA BASCIANO

VIA GEMINIANI, 18

VIA ALDO MORO, 60

VIA MOROLENSE, SNG
VIA A. ALIGERNO, 20

VIA LICINIO REFICE, SNC
VIA A. PALEARIO, 9

VIA BIANCHI, SNC

VIA LEOPARDI, 23 INT 4
VIA TOFARO, 19/8

VIA DE MATTHAEIS, 41

VIA SAN GIORGETTO, SNC

VIA LE GROTTE, 57
PIAZZALE DE MATTHAEIS,
9 .

VIA MARITTIMA, 382

VIA ALDO MORO, 19

VIA CASILINA NORD, 387
VIA MARITTIMA, 188

VIA VASCHIA, SNC

VIA CROCE BRANCA, 8/8
VIA MOROLENSE, SNC - KM
9.700

VIA STAZIONE, 172

VIA TARTARALTA DI
SOTTO, SNC

VIA PER TREVI, 16/B BIS -
ALTIPIANI DI ARCINAZZO

FERENTINO
ALATRE
ANAGNI
FROSINONE:
FERENTINO
CASSINO
FROSINONE
FROSINONE
VILLA LATINA
CASSINO
SORA
FROSINONE

ANAGNI
MONTE SAN
GIOVANNI
CAMPANO

FROSINONE
FROSINONE
SANT'ANDREA DEL
GARIGLIANO
FROSINONE
FROSINONE

PICO

SORA

PATRICA
FERENTINO

ANAGNI

TREVI NEL LAZIO
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104833
104845
105199
105465
108579
105604

105882

106075

107100

107269

107744

107804

108079

108093

108099

108674

108684

108692

108777

108898

109389

109613

109877

CALZATURIFICIO FRATELL! VOLTAN -
S.R.L. . : SUF A

G.&V.IMPORT -S.R.LLIN: .
LIQUIDAZIONE i

SICA INDUSTRIAL SERVICE S.R.L. IN
LIQUIDAZIONE

LAZIALE CARNI - S.R.L. IN
SCIOGLIMENTO E LIQUIDAZIONE

DOPLAM S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE

GEO CAD SRL IN LIQUIDAZIONE

ALLEVAMENTO ANNA - S.R.L. - IN
LIQUIDAZIONE

CENTRO ODONTOIATRICO
ODONTOPROTESICO S.R.L. IN
LIQUIDAZIONE

ALMA S.R.L. - IN LIQUIDAZIONE
PROTEC S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE
PUBLISERA S.R.L. -IN LIQUIDAZIONE-

C.M.l S.RL.

ACQUA MINERALE FONTE SAN-
MARCO S.R.L.

COSTRUZIONI EUROPEE S.R.L. IN
LIQUIDAZIONE

CIMAOMO S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE
SANTULL] ANTICHITA' S.R.L.-
SOCIETA' UNIPERSONALE IN
LIQUIDAZIONE

IN: CART. S.R.L. - IN LIQUIDAZIONE

CIOCIARIA SUINICOLA S.R.L. IN
LIQUIDAZIONE

MULTIMEDIA SPORT S.R.L. -IN
LIQUIDAZIONE

GERBERA S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE

STUDIO ISOLA LIR!I S.R.L. - IN
LIQUIDAZIONE

PROJECTWARE S.R.L. IN
LIQUIDAZIONE

LABORATORIO ANALISI MONTI LEPINI
S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE

A.T. 2000 S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE

IMMOBILIARE BORGO FRANCO S.R.L.
GAS SERVICE S.B. - SOCIETA' A
RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA IN
LIQUIDAZIONE

VIA PER TREVI, 16/B BIS -
ALTIPIANI DI ARCINAZZO

- VIA- SAN-GIULIANO-SURA;
SNC

VIA CASILINA KM, 62,700,
57 .

VIA VICENNE, 8
VIA PIAGGE, 99
VIA QUERCIOLE, 10-12

VIA1LUCIL, 4

VIA CASILINA SUD KM 76
VIA SANT'EMILIANO, 20
PIAZZA CADUTI DI VIA
FANI, 56

VIA MARITTIMA 245

STRADA PROVINCIALE DEI

SANTI, 90

VIA SANTA CROCE
RAVANO

VIA STAZIONE SUPINO, 122

COLLE FORMICA

VIA VAGLIE SAN NICOLA,
SNC

VIA VIRGILIO, 47

VIA G.F. VERGHETTI, 25
VIA GRANCIARA, 46

VIA COSENZA, 2

VIA E. DE NICOLA, 151
CORSOQ ROMA, 47/49
VIA MARANO, 4 |l TRAV.
VIA ALDO MORO, 555

VIA CASONE, SNC

VIA CIVITA FARNESE, 62

VIALE GRECIA, 55

F

TREVI NEL LAZIO
SORA
ANAGNI

POSTA FIBRENO
PIGLIO

CECCANO

VEROLI

FERENTINO
FIUGGI
FROSINONE
FROSINONE
CASSINO
PIGNATARO

INTERAMNA

FERENTINO
MONTE SAN
GIOVANNI-

CAMPANO -

CASSINO
FIUGGI
CASTELLIRI
FROSINONE
CASSINO
ISOLA DEL LIRI
CECCANO
FROSINONE
FROSINONE

SAN GIOQVANNI
INCARICO

FROSINONE




110325
e .
110498
110650
110919
110960

111018

111052

111054

114039

119482
119777
120168
120828
121154

122290

122201
122599
122865
122960

123232
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MONAMITEL S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE:

SI.TEC. SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' -

LIMITATA - IN LIQUIDAZIONE:

C.M. S.R.L. CENTRO MACCHINE PER
CUCIRE INDUSTRIALE IN
LIQUIDAZIONE

GEOS COSTRUZIONI S.R.L.

- i
CO.BE. S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE

VP LAVORAZIONI INDUSTRIALI S.R.L. -
IN LIQUIDAZIONE

FIN SERVICE G. CIBELLI S.R.L.
MEDITERRANEA DISTRIBUZIONE
ALIMENTARI S.R.L. IN SIGLA - M.D.A.
S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE*

MASTER CARNI 8.R.L, CON UNICO
SOCIO IN LIQUIDAZIONE

CAMI S.R.L.

A.M.A. ASSIEMAGGI - MONTAGGI -
ANAGNI:- SOCIETA' A -
RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA

L. EL. S.R.L. - IN LIQUIDAZIONE

PROGETTO SOPHIA S.R.L.IN
LIQUIDAZIONE

PROGETTO ENGINEERING S.R.L. IN
LIQUIDAZIONE IN SIGLA PROGETTO
S.R.L. :

EDIL S.A.l. S.R.L.

LA - CAR SRL -IN LIQUIDAZIONE-

OMNIA SERVICE S.R.L. IN
LIQUIDAZIONE

INLEGNO 64 S.R.L. - IN LIQUIDAZIONE

SAT NEWS S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE

EUROEDIL COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. IN
LIQUIDAZIONE

GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE -
SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA'
LIMITATA IN LIQUIDAZIONE

LEONE GESTIONI AMBIENTALI SRL
COSTRUZIONI GENERALI - S.R.L.
HI-TECH S.R.L. - IN LIQUIDAZIONE

U.S. REAL CASSINO SOCIETA' A
RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA

VIALE REGINA
MARGHERITA, 88

VIA MACHIAVELL, 28

VIA AGNONELLO, 1

VIA ALDO MORO, 255

VIA PIETRO MASCAGNI, 32
VIA GALLUZZO, 86/A

VIA XX SETTMBRE, 23

VIA ROMA, 348
VIA TARTARALTA DI
§SQOTTO, 3

VIA CASILINA; SNC KM 145
STRADA COMUNALE
PADUNI, 240 FILIALE DI
ANAGNI C/O CO.FI.P

VIA MASSERIA STINGE, 28

VIA CASILINA NORD, 387

VIA ALDO MORO, 306

VIA QUERCIA PELOSA, 86
VIA MURAGLIONE 19

VIA GAMPELLO, 47
TECCHIENA

VIAPO,22

VIA UMBERTO |, 103

VIA DEL CALASANZIO, 5

VIA DEL CALASANZIO, 5

VIALE MAZZINI 5

VIA MADONNA DELLE
FOSSE, 13

VIA TRIESTE, PALAZZO
BASTONI, SNC

VIA CARLO ALBERTO, 5

ANAGNI

PICO

SORA
FROSINONE
FROSINONE
CECGANO

CASSINO

VALLECORSA
ANAGNI

CERVARO

ANAGNI

STRANGOLAGALLI

'FROSINONE

FROSINONE
MONTE SAN
GIOVANNI
CAMPANO

ANAGNI
ALATRI
CASSINO
TORRICE

ALATRI

ALATRI
FROSINONE
SANTOPADRE
PONTECORVO

VILLA SANTA
LUCIA



